
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

Not classified (9 Laps) 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 
2 

19 
21 
98 
30 
22 

127 
291 

10 
116 

13 
5 

59 
298 

300 
12 
23 
81 
48 
58 
16 
54 

Name 
Simon VIVAS 
Michele FILIPPI 
Davide MORTALI 
Giorgio BESANA 
Alessio CORRADI 
Daniele CORRADI 
Luigi BRIGNOLI 
Giacomo GIOIA 
Giordano TRAVAGLIATI 
Dario RIFFA 
Michael FERRARI 
Antonio PACE 
Graziano MELE 
Andrea ALBARELLI 

Jarno IOVERNO 
Emanuele LO BARTOLO 
Matteo GALLAN 
Claudio SPERETTA 
Alessandro TORLASCHI 
Christian COSTAMAGNA 
Lorenzo GUIDI 
Renè DUNKI 

Club 
Brembana 
Bikers da cordoli 
Ducale 
Merate 
Ducale 

Spoleto 

Cubo 
Bikers da cordoli 
Varano 
Bottanico 
Puccetti 

TTN Racing club 
Leonessa 
Fox 
Carugo 
Motodromo 

Garfagnana 

Model/Engine 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Kawasalo 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 

Honda 
Yamaha 

Honda 

Honda 
Yamaha 
yamaha 

Yamaha 

Honda 
Honda 
Kawasaki 
Suzuki 
Kawasaki 
FTR Moto2 

Class 
600 OPEN 
600 STOCK 
600 OPEN 
600 STOCK 
600 OPEN 
600 OPEN 
600 OPEN 
600 OPEN 
STOCK 
600 OPEN 
600 OPEN 
600 OPEN 
600 STOCK 
600 STOCK 

600 OPEN 
600 OPEN 
600 OPEN 
600 STOCK 
600 OPEN 
600 OPEN 
600 OPEN 
600 OPEN 

Best Tm 
1:22.347 
1:22.870 
1:23.707 
1:23.721 
1:24.187 
1:24.456 
1:24.512 
1:24.921 
1:26.835 
1:28.230 
1:28.576 
1:28.842 
1:29.561 
1:35.201 

1:23.608 
1:23.691 
1:28.303 
1:31.579 
1:39.125 
1:39.329 

Diff 

0.523 
1.360 
1.374 
1.840 
2.109 
2.165 
2.574 
4.488 
5.883 
6.229 
6.495 
7.214 

12.854 

Gap 

0.523 
0.837 
0.014 
0.466 
0.269 
0.056 
0.409 
1.914 
1.395 
0.346 
0.266 
0.719 
5.640 

In Lap 
10 

7 
9 
9 
6 
9 
8 
5 
7 
9 
9 
7 
9 
9 

6 
9 
7 
7 
4 
7 
0 
0 

 

 

Sorted on best lap time

ID 

Printed: 14/04/2019 19:34:44 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Andrea Cavazzini 

Race Director: Roberto Nicolini 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

1° Round Trofei Moto 
600 STK-OPEN 

Gara 

Race (11 Laps) started at 17:39:07 

FRANCIACORTA Daniel Bonara 2,504 km 

14/04/2019 16:10 


